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16. Oberlausitzer-Mountainbike-Marathon 2023
Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung

15 km Strecke (Damen)

1 PSV Zittau Damen

Pihan
Pihan
Richter
Richter

25 km Strecke (Mixed)

1 PSV Zittau Mix
Querfeld
GroRRe
Heinrich
Schréder

40 km Strecke (Manner)

1 Fit4Stein-Bikes
Ketter
Goetze
Schulz
Lehmann

2 Bertsdorfer SV
Hamann
Klausch
Reinhold
Wobser

Levana
Chrissi
Charlotte
Katja

Mirko
Ralf
Franz
Franziska

Falko
Daniel
Nora
Julienne

Lutz
Sebastian
Franz
Johann

01:03:07
(01:04:45)
01:03:05

00:52:38 02:58:50

01:25:00
01:21:10
(01:27:51)
01:41:36
04:27:46

02:00:45
02:01:25
02:24:08

(02:26:23) 06:26:18

02:14:57
02:17:56
02:04:13

(02:26:47) 06:37:06
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